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PERFOMANCE SPECIFICATIONS

Characteristics Single  Mode (9/125um)

Attenuator Range 1-20dB

Operating Wavelength 860, 1310nm, 1550nm

Return Loss (PC/UPC/APC) >45/55/65db

Attenuation Accuracy +0.5db (for 1-5 dB)
+0.75dB (for6-10 dB0
+10%dB (for 11-20 dB0

Operating Temperature -20-+75C

Storage Temperature -40-+75C

Mating Durability >1000 Cycle

OATX-06SA
Single Mode Attenuator 
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Mechanical Specifications

Items Requirements

Body Dimension (mm) 32.8(L)*12.7(W)*9.3(H)

Material

Oust CAP-1 PP

Oust CAP-2 PVC

Sleeve Holder Pet+GF

Spring SUS304

Sleeve Ceramic

Copper Ring CO

SC/PC/APC- Ferrule Zr02

Whit Stepper PBT

Housing Zinc Alley

Mechanical Diagram (Unit:MM)

OATX-06SA
Single Mode Attenuator 
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APPLICATIONS
FTTH access network / Telecommunication Networks / CATV Networks / Data communications Networks / 
Local Area Networks

Test Procedure

• Optical Characteristics
• Vibration Test
• Thermal Cycling
• Impact Resistance
• Thermal Aging
• Humidity Resistance
• Others

Ordering

OAT6-06SA   SC/APC Single Mode Fixed Fiber Optic Attenuator, 6dB 10pcs/Pack

OATX-06SA
Single Mode Attenuator 


